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Page 10 1922 Houses

Pattern Name:

Designed By:
Company:
Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

1922 Houses

DMC Creations

DMC

Aida 18,

White

138w X 180h Stitches
18 Count,
16 Count,
14 Count,

19.47w X 25.40h cm
21.91w X 28.57h cm
25.04w X 32.66h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

e o | [T oo oo [ om|[ [} | [om[o] [o{o] [imffon{on ] [nTowimmion] [ [ [ [w] [w] [l
EZEEENTESENACNOREEFNENEIEENEEeEENNFEEENEEIENENENEFES >

DNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNODNDNODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNODNODNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

1

224
225
317
318
319
320
340
347
349
351
355
356
367
368
369
407
415
420
422
436
444
445
469
471
472
501
503
543
561
562
563
564
598
600
632
676
677
702
704
722
727
740
745
746
772
775
783
798
809
840
841
905
907
911
912
913

White

Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Blue Violet-MD
Salmon-VY DK
Coral-DK

Coral

Terra Cotta-DK

Terra Cotta—-MD
Pistachio Green-DK
Pistachio Green-LT
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Desert Sand-DK

Pearl Gray

Hazelnut Brown-DK
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Tan

Lemon-DK

Lemon—-LT

Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-DK

Blue Green—MD

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Celadon Greene-VY DK
Jade—-MD

Jade-LT

Jade-VY LT
Turquoise-LT
Cranberry-VY DK
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
0ld Gold-LT

0ld Gold-VYy LT
Christmas Green
Christmas Green-VY LT
Orange Spice-LT
Topaz-VY LT
Tangerine

Yellow—-LT Pale

Off White

Yellow Green-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Topaz—-MD

Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue

Beige Brown-MD

Beige Brown-LT
Parrot Green—-DK
Parrot Green-LT
Emerald Green-MD
Nile Green-DK

Nile Green-MD

DMC Creatior
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] (i} 2 DMC
O N 2 DMC
L] %) 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] X 2 DMC
L] (o] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
= 4 2 DMC
[] (@] 2 DMC
= (] 2 DMC
[ | ] 2 DMC
[ -] 2 DMC
O [6] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] [+ 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
B [0] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
| (8] 2 DMC
[ [Z 2 DMC
O 3 2 DMC
] H 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
= 1N 2 DMC
O [m] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] [+] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
B 0] 2 DMC
N @] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] [o] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[] [+:] 2 DMC

920
927
928
932
947
950
954
955
956
963
976
986
987
989
993
3045
3046
3047
3347
3348
3363
3607
3688
3716
3743
3752
3776
3778
3779
3787
3799
3810
3815
3817
3820
3822
3827
3830
Ecru
White

Copper—MD

Gray Green-LT

Gray Green-VY LT
Antique Blue-LT
Burnt Orange
Desert Sand-LT
Nile Green

Nile Green-LT
Geranium

Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
Golden Brown-MD
Forest Green—-VY DK
Forest Green—-DK
Forest Green
Aquamarine-LT
Yellow Beige-DK
Yellow Beige—-MD
Yellow Beige-LT
Yellow Green—MD
Yellow Green-LT
Pine Green—MD
Plum-LT

Mauve—-MD

Dusty Rose-VY LT
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Terra Cotta-LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Turquoise-DK
Celadon Green-DK
Celadon Green-LT
Straw—-DK

Straw—-LT

Golden Brown-Pale
Terra Cotta—-MD
Ecru

White

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

L] (9] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] [+:] 2 DMC

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

1

318
407
3822
3827
White

White

Steel Gray-LT
Desert Sand-DK
Straw—-LT

Golden Brown-Pale
White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] [9] 2 DMC 1 White
Ol 2 DMC 210 Lavender-MD
m "7} 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
O 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
[ ] [e] 2 DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
= ™ 2 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
] 71 2 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
[ | ] 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK
o (=] 2 DMC 351 Coral
[ =) 2 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
B ] 2 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
O 2 DMC 368 Pistachio Green-LT
O 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
O 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
W

DMC Creatior
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B (=] 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
O 2 DMC 422 Hazelnut Brown-LT
O 2 DMC 436 Tan
[ (] 2 DMC 469 Avocado Green
0 [H] 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
Ol 2 DMC 472 Avocado Green-UL LT
[ ] 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
[] 2 DMC 543 Beige Brown-UL VY LT
[ ] . 2 DMC 561 Celadon Greene-VY DK
O X 2 DMC 598 Turquoise-LT
] = 2 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
] 2 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT
B = 2 DMC 702 Christmas Green
O E ] 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
O 2 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
[] (@) 2 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT
] 2 DMC 772 Yellow Green-VY LT
[] ] 2 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
] ] 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
] 2 DMC 809 Delft Blue
O 2 DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT
B ] 2 DMC 911 Emerald Green-MD
& 2 DMC 912 Nile Green-DK
[ (] 2 DMC 920 Copper—MD
O [A] 2 DMC 927 Gray Green-LT
Ol & 2 DMC 928 Gray Green-VY LT
O 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
[l (O] 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
O 2 DMC 954 Nile Green
0 7 2 DMC 956 Geranium
[] (o] 2 DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
= [ 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
[ ] ] 2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
B -] 2 DMC 987 Forest Green-DK
O 6] 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
O 2 DMC 3045 Yellow Beige-DK
] [+ 2 DMC 3046 Yellow Beige-MD
= [0] 2 DMC 3347 Yellow Green-MD
O 2 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
B (8] 2 DMC 3363 Pine Green-MD
O 3 2 DMC 3688 Mauve-MD
] H 2 DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
] 2 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
= m 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
O [m] 2 DMC 3778 Terra Cotta-LT
L] 2 DMC 3779 Rosewood-UL VY LT
[ = 2 DMC 3787 Beige Gray-VY DK
[ | | 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
= @ 2 DMC 3810 Turquoise—DK
[ [a] 2 DMC 3815 Celadon Green-DK
O 2 DMC 3820 Straw-DK
L] 2 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
B [o] 2 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
] 2 DMC Ecru Ecru
L] [+:] 2 DMC White White
Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] [ ] 1 DMC 553 Violet
[ | o 1 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
] o 1 DMC 920 Copper—MD
[ | o 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

Color

W

3 DMC

501

Blue Green-DK

DMC Creatior
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Strands Type Number

Color

'g
[

e

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

632
666
991
3799
3830

Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Aquamarine-DK

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Terra Cotta—-MD
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